Schuco Aspirators
Performance to meet your customers’ toughest needs.
Schuco® is widely known and respected in the hospital and homecare markets for reliability
and durability.  Now the entire family of Schuco aspirators has evolved to meet the changes
in standards and provide just the right aspirator for your suction requirements.
 UL approved; meets IEC 60601-1
 Flow range higher than ever  -  over 40 lpm
 Every unit equipped with a hospital-grade plug
 Collection canisters with improved scratch and flake resistance
 High vacuum range for various suction needs - up to 560 mm Hg (22" Hg)
 Vibration-free gauge for easy reading and vacuum control
 Durable metal canister brackets accommodate a variety of collection containers
 2-year warranty provides tangible proof of Schuco quality and durability
S130A
S330A
S430A
Reliability you can count on.
  SPECIFICATIONS
  Vacuum Range:  Up to 560 mm Hg (22" Hg)
  Flow Rate:   Greater than 40 lpm at regulator inlet
  Sound Level:  Less than 58 dBA
  Operating Temperature:   32°F-104°F (0°C-40°C)
  UL Approval:  UL approved; meets IEC 60601-1
  Warranty:   2-year limited warranty
  ORDERING INFORMATION
  S130A  Aspirator, 800 cc disposable canister, 1 tubing with filter, metal base, 115/60
  S130A-GLASS Aspirator, reusable collection bottle, 1 tubing with filter, metal base, 115/60
  S131A  Aspirator, 800 cc disposable canister, 1 tubing with filter, deluxe stand, 115/60
  S330A  Aspirator, 800 cc disposable canister, 1 tubing with filter, molded base, 115/60
  S430A  Aspirator, 800 cc disposable canister, 1 tubing with filter, 115/60, 4 legs (no base)
  ACCESSORIES
  S1160BA-RPL Disposable Canister, 800 cc (5/case)
  S1160BA-CS Disposable Canister, 800 cc (70/case)
  S1160-RPL  Disposable Canister, 1200 cc (4/case)
  S1160A-RPL  Disposable Canister, 2000 cc (4/case)
  S610100  Suction Tubing Kit (1 each 72" & 15" blue-tipped PVC tubing, 1/4" ID)
  01-90-3928  Disposable Hydrophobic/Bacteria Filter, 1/4ò barb to 1/4ò barb (3/pkg.)
ISO 13485: 2003
©Allied Healthcare Products, Inc.® All specifications are nominal and
subject to change without notice.
Form 23-00-0001  Rev. May 2010
Schuco® Aspirators
S130A
14" L x 8" W x 11" H
(356 mm x 203 mm x 280 mm)
18 lbs. (8.16 kg)
S330A
15" L x 8" W x 10" H
381 mm x 203 mm x 254 mm)
11.5 lbs. (5.21 kg)
S430A
14" L x 7" W x 10" H
(356 mm x 178 mm x 254 mm)
10.5 lbs. (4.76 kg)